PRHS Weekly Bulletin

December 8 - December 12
Lunch Rotation Schedule

Grade 9-11:05 Grade 12 - 11:59
Grade 7- 11:01 Grade 10 - 12:01
Grade 8-11:09 Grade 11-12:03

MENU

Monday - Day 1
Tuesday - Day 2
Wednesday - Day 1
Thursday - Day 2
Friday - Day 1

Current Sports Rosters

Current Week

Monday, December 8
VSS in Ms. Sjolie’s room - 3:15pm-4:30pm

Tuesday, December 9
JH math league meet at 1:15 in Mrs. Petznick's room

Girls Basketball vs DGF at DGF - JV at 6:00pm // Varsity at 7:30pm - Bus at 4:25pm

Wednesday, December 10
VSS in Ms. Sjolie’s room - 3:15pm-4:30pm

Thursday, December 11



https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1vplKwjZs9Yhzc2GISxdymtMN400WvWr6R34WD0VvOcg/edit?gid=1534437704#gid=1534437704

Friday, December 12

Saturday, December 13
Varsity Dance Invitational vs Detroit Lakes at Detroit Lakes - Time TBD
Varsity Wrestling vs West Central Area at WCA Secondary School - 9:00am

Next Week
Monday, December 15
FFA Winter Leadership Summit-Leaving Sunday back Monday evening

Math Team at Fergus Falls - Bus at 11:30am
VSS in Ms. Sjolie’s room - 3:15pm-4:30pm

Tuesday, December 16
Varsity Wrestling Triangular vs Multiple Schools at DGF - 5:00pm - Bus TBD
Boys Basketball vs Wadena-Deer Creek at W-DC // G Squad 5:00pm // JV 6:00pm // Varsity 7:30pm - Bus at 4:15pm

Wednesday, December 1/
VSS in Ms. Sjolie’s room - 3:15pm-4:30pm

Thursday, December 18
Knowledge Bowl to Concordia - Bus at 7:10am

Friday, December 19
Varsity Dance Invitational vs Frazee at Frazee - TBD

Saturday, December 20
Varsity Boys Baskethall vs Henning at Concordia College - 4:45pm - Bus at 2:00pm



